Team Report for Division: MALE

Place
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Team Report for Division: FEMALE

Place
1
2

Place
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Place

Team Time

02:06:51.124
02:11:11.360
02:27:53.812
02:40:51.819
02:41:14.394
02:52:21.004
03:12:23.865
03:46:31.593
04:10:37.390
04:13:55.551
04:25:10.768
04:44:31.067
04:55:58.058
05:39:56.829

Team Time
04:18:09.276
06:05:04.325

Team Name
NGBRC 1
NGBRC 2
FANTASTIC 4
KING COMPOUND
GREY BERETS
DAVID ROSSER
WHERE'S THE FINISH
FREAKING A
MADE YOU LOOK
BADBOYZOFMUDRUNFUN
SUPER SACKS
SAFETY MEETING
SEEMED LIKE A GOOD IDEA
OEW

Team Name
OCR KING COMPOUND GIRLS
MUDRUNFUN BADASS BABES

Team Report for Division: CO-ED

Team Time

02:31:18.100
02:40:50.397
03:02:04.521
03:19:20.370
03:22:30.028
05:01:46.767
05:05:16.667
05:29:19.031
05:34:05.931
05:53:48.683
06:58:37.964
06:59:23.150
07:10:19.563
07:40:42.563

Team Name
THE SKULLS
TEAM COMPOUND
CHARLIE MIKE
CONNER CARRY YOUR MOTHER
TEAM USOCR
THANK YOU SIR. MAY | HAVE ANOTHER
ALPHA Q UP
TEAMEML
TEAM CARBIDE
TEAM ICEBUG/OCR GEAR
EMBRACE THE SUCK
USS THORN & CO
ENCORE
TEAM COMPOUND 4LIFE

Team Report for Division: 2 PERSON

Team Time
04:31:05.692
05:28:16.539

Team Name
JACOB MCMILLAN
4-PLAY

Overall
1
2
3
6
7
8

10
13

Overall
16
28

Overall

Overall
18
23



