	Team Report	t for Division: MALE	
Place	Team Time	Team Name	Overall
1	02:06:51.124	NGBRC 1	1
2	02:11:11.360	NGBRC 2	2
3	02:27:53.812	FANTASTIC 4	3
4	02:40:51.819	KING COMPOUND	6
5	02:41:14.394	GREY BERETS	7
6	02:52:21.004	DAVID ROSSER	8
7	03:12:23.865	WHERE'S THE FINISH	10
8	03:46:31.593	FREAKING A	13
9	04:10:37.390	MADE YOU LOOK	14
10	04:13:55.551	BADBOYZOFMUDRUNFUN	15
11	04:25:10.768	SUPER SACKS	17
12	04:44:31.067	SAFETY MEETING	19
13	04:55:58.058	SEEMED LIKE A GOOD IDEA	20
14	05:39:56.829	OEW	26

Team Report for Division: FEMALE				
Place	Team Time	Team Name	Overall	
1	04:18:09.276	OCR KING COMPOUND GIRLS	16	
2	06:05:04.325	MUDRUNFUN BADASS BABES	28	

Team Report for Division: CO-ED					
Place	Team Time	Team Name	Overall		
1	02:31:18.100	THE SKULLS	4		
2	02:40:50.397	TEAM COMPOUND	5		
3	03:02:04.521	CHARLIE MIKE	9		
4	03:19:20.370	CONNER CARRY YOUR MOTHER	11		
5	03:22:30.028	TEAM USOCR	12		
6	05:01:46.767	THANK YOU SIR. MAY I HAVE ANOTHER	21		
7	05:05:16.667	ALPHA Q UP	22		
8	05:29:19.031	TEAMEML	24		
9	05:34:05.931	TEAM CARBIDE	25		
10	05:53:48.683	TEAM ICEBUG/OCR GEAR	27		
11	06:58:37.964	EMBRACE THE SUCK	29		
12	06:59:23.150	USS THORN & CO	30		
13	07:10:19.563	ENCORE	31		
14	07:40:42.563	TEAM COMPOUND 4LIFE	32		

Team Report for Division: 2 PERSON					
Place	Team Time	Team Name	Overall		
1	04:31:05.692	JACOB MCMILLAN	18		
2	05:28:16.539	4-PLAY	23		